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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE GCE AS & A Level November 2024

2002 ANTONY AKMAL HANNA NASHED a^

2003 GEORGE SAMIR BEKHIT YOUSSEF b^

2011 LOGINA AHMED FAROUK AHMED b^

2013 DAVID ADEL NAZMY NATHAN HABIEB a^

2017 BASSEM IBRAHIM MAHER IBRAHIM c^

2019 DANIEL RAMI RAMSIS a^

2026 MARIA MAGED MONEER GAD b^

2027 MINA GEORGE KHAIRY KOZMAN MARCOS a^

2030 PIERRE BAHAA FATMER a^

2031 RANA MOHAMED ALI AHMED SULTAN c^

2033 SANDRA BASSEM FAYEZ AZIZ RIAD a^

2034 SANDRA SAMEH SAFWAT SHAKER a^

2036 SHERRY HANY MILAD MOSAAD YOUSSEF a^

2037 YOUHANNA BASSEM FIKRY a^

2040 MARTIN BOULOS LAMIE ROUFAEIL ELGAMAL a^

2057 ARSANY AYMAN MADY ZAKY a^

2059 SHERIF WASEEM SENADA b^

2060 AMIR HANY FAYEZ SADEK a^

2072 YAHYA MOHAMED SELIM ABDELHAMID EMARA a^

2075 MICHAEL EHAB WILLIAM YACOUB MAKARY a^

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE GCE AS & A Level November 2024

2079 SHERIF KHALED MARZOUK SADEK ASTAS b^

2089 HANNAH ESSAM FOOKEH HANNA c^

2091 PATRICK ATEF ASAAD AMIN a^

2094 FADY HANY SABER e^

2095 FABIO AMGAD KEDEIS AIAD SAWARS a^

2097 ADAM WAGDY GEORGE AMIN b^

2099 AHMED HESHAM MOHAMED FAHMY AHMED a^

2101 AHMED WALEED ABDEL HAY MAHMOUD b^

2103 AMIR YOUSSEF MAGDI FOUAD ZAKHARI b^

2104 AMR ABDELSALAM OMAIR b^

2105 ANNEMARIE MAGDY WAHEEB GEBRAIEL a^

2107 EMMY BASSEM SAMIR ADLI a^

2108 ERENY YOUNAN ISAAC d^

2113 FARIDA MOHAMED ALY MOHAMED IBRAHIM a^

2114 GAMELA HOSSAM EL DIN HASSAN ABD EL a^

2117 GEORGE PHILIP LOTFY ABDELMESSEEH SORIAL a^

2119 JESSICA MAGED BARSOUM b^

2121 JOYCE GAMAL HAKIM GHABRIAL GERGES c^

2124 KIROLLOS MICHEAL FAYEZ SAMAAN e^

2129 MARIAM ANTONIOUS HANNA YOUSSEF b^

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE GCE AS & A Level November 2024

2132 MAYA EMAD GAMIL a^

2134 NADER ESSAM NABIL a^

2139 PIERRE EMAD FARID ATTA GADALLAH a^

2144 SHADY SAMEH SAMIR a^

2146 SHIRLEY SHERIF SHAWKY X

2148 YOUSEF SAMEH MANSOUR KHALIL GIRGIS b^

2149 YOUSSEF AYMAN HASSAN MOHAMED AHMED a^

2154 HALA SHERIN AHMED FOUAD ABDELAZIZ A

2157 FADY SAMY WILLIAM SADEK ATTIA a^

2162 SAIF AMR SALEH MOHAMED d^

2168 JOMANA MOWAFAK SAYED MOHAMED KILANY A*

2170 TRIVIANA RAYMON BAHGAT SOBHY A*

2171 MARK EDWAR SHOKRY BERTLA REZK A

2172 THOMAS AMIR FAWZY SHEHATA HANNA A*

2176 SANDRINE SAMIR NOSHY YOUSSEF BOTROS a^

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE November 2024

2000 MOHEB TAMER SAMIR TAWFIK A

2001 YOUSSEF SHERIF BOSHRA MOUSSA C

2002 ANTONY AKMAL HANNA NASHED A*

2003 GEORGE SAMIR BEKHIT YOUSSEF A*

2004 JULIANA BASSEM EMAD FAWZI MINA B

2005 OMAR ABDELAZIZ ABDULLA ABDELAZIZ A*

2007 KARIM BAHEY SAAD NEMR A*

2008 MARIAM ANTOUN ISHAK IBRAHIM X

2009 KAREN RAMY ALFY NESSIM BB

2010 CAROL MICHELLE SAMIR HAKIM A

2011 LOGINA AHMED FAROUK AHMED A*

2013 DAVID ADEL NAZMY NATHAN HABIEB A*

2014 MINA TAMER THABET C

2016 ANNE MICHAEL MOHSEN ZAHER ESTAS A*

2017 BASSEM IBRAHIM MAHER IBRAHIM A

2018 CILINA NADER GALAL HANNA YOUSSEF A*

2019 DANIEL RAMI RAMSIS A*

2020 DAVID NAGI SHAWKI SHEHATA A*

2021 JOHN MAGED AWAD LABIB A*

2022 KARMA SAMY AYAD SAMOUR A*

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE November 2024

2023 KIRELLO BESHOY ALFONS ABDELMALEK A*

2024 MAHER IBRAHIM MAHER IBRAHIM A*

2027 MINA GEORGE KHAIRY KOZMAN MARCOS A*

2028 NATALIE NABIL SAAD KHALIL SALIB A*

2030 PIERRE BAHAA FATMER A*

2032 REEM MOHAMED ALI AHMED SULTAN A

2033 SANDRA BASSEM FAYEZ AZIZ RIAD A*

2034 SANDRA SAMEH SAFWAT SHAKER A*

2035 SARAH MOHSEN SAMY YAKOUB A*

2036 SHERRY HANY MILAD MOSAAD YOUSSEF A*

2037 YOUHANNA BASSEM FIKRY A*

2038 YOUSSAB YOUSSEF TALAAT A

2039 YOUSSEF MAMDOUH FRAIZ MANKARYOUS A*

2040 MARTIN BOULOS LAMIE ROUFAEIL ELGAMAL A*

2042 FADI THARWAT WAHEEB BOLIS WAHBA A*

2046 MARIBELLE MOHEB THABET A*

2048 MILLARD MAMDOUH KAYSER SHAMSHOUN A*

2049 NATALIE NADER ZAKARIA ABBAS GERGIS A*

2050 RAFY OSAMA RAOUF MALEK C

2051 SARAH EHAB NATHAN ALFY A*

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE November 2024

2052 SEIF FAWZY MOFED FAWZY AMIN A*

2053 FOUAD GHARIB FOUAD C

2055 MICHAEL AYMAN WASFY GENDY A*

2056 SEIF SAMER SEIF SALAMA A*

2057 ARSANY AYMAN MADY ZAKY A*

2059 SHERIF WASEEM SENADA A*

2061 CARINE BADIE RAOUF A*

2063 JOLIE MAGED NADY SALAMA A*

2064 JOSEPH BASSEL BOULOS ABDELMALEK A

2065 MARK MAURICE SHAWKEY MICHAEL MLIKA A*

2066 MARTIN OSAMA NASIF SHENOUDA A*

2067 MIKHA MARCOS BOULOS YACOUB A*

2068 MINA ADEL RAAFAT WISSA A*

2069 PHILOPATEER MOHEB ADLY MORKOS A*

2070 PIERRE MAGDY NAMROUD ISRAEL A*

2071 TONY TAWFEEK MOUNIR WANIS A*

2072 YAHYA MOHAMED SELIM ABDELHAMID EMARA A*

2073 MARIA BESHOY FAYEZ SHABIB SAADAN A*

2074 LAVERA JOSEPH ADEL FAHMY LOUKA A

2076 FADY HANY SOBHY SHENOUDA A*

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE November 2024

2077 JOHN FADY SHALABY NOSHY MIGALAA A*

2078 KARIM MEDHAT FAWZY ZAKI SAWIRES A*

2081 CANDY EMAD AZMY NASSIF A*

2082 MARINA RAMY SAMIR NESSIM SHEHATA A*

2084 HELEN YASSER SAMY ASAAD A*

2085 JOELLE MICHAEL MAKRAM MOUSA BARSOM C

2086 KARIM EHAB IBRAHIM YOUSSEF A

2087 JAN BASSEM REFAAT WILLIAM ZAKHARY A*

2088 MOHAMED HAMDY ABDELMOWLA B

2092 SHADY BASSEM LOTFY GOHER FARAG A*

2093 DANIEL KARIM ADEL TAWFIK LOUCA A*

2094 FADY HANY SABER A

2096 MARTIN MAGED NASR MAHROUS B

2097 ADAM WAGDY GEORGE AMIN A*

2099 AHMED HESHAM MOHAMED FAHMY AHMED A*

2100 AHMED MOSTAFA SAID A*

2101 AHMED WALEED ABDEL HAY MAHMOUD A*

2102 AHMED YASSER AHMED ZAHRAN B

2104 AMR ABDELSALAM OMAIR A*

2105 ANNEMARIE MAGDY WAHEEB GEBRAIEL A*

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE November 2024

2107 EMMY BASSEM SAMIR ADLI A*

2108 ERENY YOUNAN ISAAC B

2109 EVAN SHADY EZZAT MAHFOUZ A*

2110 FADY MOHSEN RAMZY TAWADROUS A*

2111 FARAH TAMER ISHAK MOUNIR MIKHAEL B

2115 GEORGE AKRAM SABRY A*

2116 GEORGE EL KESS SARABAMON FAWZY A

2117 GEORGE PHILIP LOTFY ABDELMESSEEH SORIAL A*

2122 KARIN RAGAIE SOBHY AGIB SOKAR A*

2123 KIROLLOS MALAK REZK A*

2124 KIROLLOS MICHEAL FAYEZ SAMAAN A

2130 MARINA SAMIR BENYAMIN TADROS A*

2133 MICHAEL ASHRAF KAMEL A*

2134 NADER ESSAM NABIL A*

2136 NATALIE RAMEZ REDA SALEEB MILAD A

2139 PIERRE EMAD FARID ATTA GADALLAH A*

2141 SAMA ALWAGIH HASSAN A*

2142 SARA HANY WILLIAM ZAKY ABDELSHAHEED A*

2143 SEIF AHMED MOHAMED TAHER A*

2144 SHADY SAMEH SAMIR A*

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE November 2024

2145 SHEHAB MOHAMED YASSER ABD ELREHEM B

2146 SHIRLEY SHERIF SHAWKY A

2147 VALERIE HARVEY NABIL A*

2148 YOUSEF SAMEH MANSOUR KHALIL GIRGIS A*

2150 YOUSSEF FADY WADIE HABASHY A

2151 YOUSSEF RAOUF RAMZY NASHED SALAMA A*

2152 ZEIN AHMED ALY ZEINELABEDIN B

2153 KAREEM HESHAM ELDEEN EZZAT MOHAMED A*

2154 HALA SHERIN AHMED FOUAD ABDELAZIZ A*

2156 SEIF SAMEH MOHAMED ABDELWAHAB A*

2157 FADY SAMY WILLIAM SADEK ATTIA A*

2158 NOUR TAMER SAMIR TAWFEK A*

2159 NOURALDEEN MOHAMED MOHAMED HAGGAG A*

2160 NOVENA AYMAN NABIH SHAFIK ASSAD A

2161 SADEK TALAAT SHAARAWY A

2165 JACOB JOHN ABDELMALAK ATTIA ERIAN D

2167 EBRAM RAEF SOBHY GHOBRIAL B

2169 PHILOPATEER ADEL YOUSSEF FAHMY MINA C

2171 MARK EDWAR SHOKRY BERTLA REZK A*

2174 MALAK MOHAMED ABDELAZIZ ELTEHAWI C

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE November 2024

2175 MOHEB HOSSAM FAYEZ ZAKI YOUSSEF A

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE (9-1) November 2024

2006 ALEX AMIR NASRY LOTFALLA 8

2008 MARIAM ANTOUN ISHAK IBRAHIM 1

2012 TASNEEM AHMED MOHAMED ABDELHALIM 9

2015 AMIR JOSEPH MAHER ADLY MORCOS 9

2025 MAHMOUD TAREK MAHMOUD ABDALLAH 7

2029 PAMELA JOHN FAYEK FAWZY NASRALLA 9

2038 YOUSSAB YOUSSEF TALAAT 8

2041 CHRISTY ADEL GHOBERIAL BESSADA 9

2043 MOHAMED TAMER HOSNY OSMAN MOHAMED 3

2044 FADY AYMAN MAHER AYAD 9 9

2045 JONATHAN MAMDOUH SABER DAOUD ROMAN 7

2047 MARLY EMAD MAKRAM FOUAD ZAKHARY 9

2051 SARAH EHAB NATHAN ALFY 9

2054 MARIAM EMAD ISHAK ISKANDER 6

2056 SEIF SAMER SEIF SALAMA 6

2058 JOYCE GHOBRIAL SAMUEL ABD EL MALAK 9

2060 AMIR HANY FAYEZ SADEK 9

2061 CARINE BADIE RAOUF 8

2062 JEROME EZZAT LABIB 9

2063 JOLIE MAGED NADY SALAMA 7

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE (9-1) November 2024

2067 MIKHA MARCOS BOULOS YACOUB 6

2080 MICHAEL AYED DAWOUD ARMANIOS 2 3

2083 YOUSSEF NAGY FATHY GIBRAIL 9

2088 MOHAMED HAMDY ABDELMOWLA 5

2089 HANNAH ESSAM FOOKEH HANNA 6

2090 YOUSSEF SHERIF KAMALELDINE TEWFIK 9

2098 AHMED HATEM ELMORSY ELMORSY ELGENDI 98

2102 AHMED YASSER AHMED ZAHRAN 3

2106 CARINE WAEL SAMIR NESSIM 8

2112 FARIDA ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED ALTAF 9

2113 FARIDA MOHAMED ALY MOHAMED IBRAHIM 9

2118 HEAVEN MAGED ZEKRY METRY 9

2120 JONATHAN MORAD IBRAHIM LAWENDY 7

2125 KIROLLOS SHENOUDA YOUSSEF 6

2126 LAURA HAITHAM SAMIR 4

2127 MAKARUS WAEL SOBHY 3 2

2128 MARIA SHERIF NASR FAM PASCALES 9

2129 MARIAM ANTONIOUS HANNA YOUSSEF 7

2130 MARINA SAMIR BENYAMIN TADROS 7

2131 MARK EHAB KAMEL 9

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.
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NEW RAMSES COLLEGE IGCSE (9-1) November 2024

2133 MICHAEL ASHRAF KAMEL 9

2135 NAIER NASHAAT NADY NOUR IBRAHIM 5

2136 NATALIE RAMEZ REDA SALEEB MILAD 8

2137 OMAR MOHAMED AHMED 8

2138 PHILOPATEER ASHRAF FAWZY 7

2140 ROBEIR RAOUF TADROS 9

2141 SAMA ALWAGIH HASSAN 7

2143 SEIF AHMED MOHAMED TAHER 8

2155 KAREEM HESHAM ABD EL KAREEM ELSAID ABO 9

2156 SEIF SAMEH MOHAMED ABDELWAHAB 9

2159 NOURALDEEN MOHAMED MOHAMED HAGGAG 9

2163 YASSIN WALIED SAMY 5

2164 YOUANNA MINA AGEEB AZARY X

2166 SEIF OSAMA FAHMY TAWADROUS DAOUD 4 3

2169 PHILOPATEER ADEL YOUSSEF FAHMY MINA 6

2173 DAWOOD IBRAHIM BENJAMINE AGUIB 5

2174 MALAK MOHAMED ABDELAZIZ ELTEHAWI 5

2175 MOHEB HOSSAM FAYEZ ZAKI YOUSSEF 4

2177 RAMEZ AYMAN WAGIH LABIB 5

2178 HELENE SAMY NASHAAT RAMZY MANSOUR 3

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
This Electronic Results information is not an official document and is for information only.


